25 mm
(1")
28.7 mm
(1.13")
9.7 mm (0.38") dia.
150 mm (6")
150 mm (6")
6.4 mm (0.25") OD dia.
A
To Order (Specify Model Number)                                  ALL MODELS IN STOCK FOR FAST DELIVERY!
Thermocouple Sheath Dia. Model No. Price Model No. Price Price/Add'l
Alloy mm (in.) 150mm (6") Length G*/E* U* 300 mm (12") Length G*/E* U* 150mm (6")
Iron- 0.25 (0.010") HJMTSS-010(*)-6 $51 $71 HJMTSS-010(*)-12 $52.25 $72.25 $1.25
Constantan 0.50 (0.020") HJMTSS-020(*)-6 31 33 HJMTSS-020(*)-12 31.65 33.65 .65
304 SS 0.75 (0.032") HJMTSS-032(*)-6 31 33 HJMTSS-032(*)-12 31.65 33.65 .65
Sheath 1.0 (0.040") HJMTSS-040(*)-6 31 33 HJMTSS-040(*)-12 31.65 33.65 .65
1.5 (0.062") HJMTSS-062(*)-6 27 29 HJMTSS-062(*)-12 27.80 29.80 .80
3.0 (0.125") HJMTSS-125(*)-6 27 29 HJMTSS-125(*)-12 27.95 29.95 .95
CHROMEGA® 0.25 (0.010") HKMTSS-010(*)-6 51 71 HKMTSS-010(*)-12 52.25 72.25 1.25
ALOMEGA® 0.50 (0.020") HKMTSS-020(*)-6 31 33 HKMTSS-020(*)-12 31.65 33.65 .65
304 SS 0.75 (0.032") HKMTSS-032(*)-6 31 33 HKMTSS-032(*)-12 31.65 33.65 .65
Sheath 1.0 (0.040") HKMTSS-040(*)-6 31 33 HKMTSS-040(*)-12 31.65 33.65 .65
** 1.5 (0.062") HKMTSS-062(*)-6 27 29 HKMTSS-062(*)-12 27.80 29.80 .80
3.0 (0.125") HKMTSS-125(*)-6 27 29 HKMTSS-125(*)-12 27.95 29.95 .95
CHROMEGA® 0.25 (0.010") HEMTSS-010(*)-6 51 71 HEMTSS-010(*)-12 52.25 72.25 1.25
Constanan 0.50 (0.020") HEMTSS-020(*)-6 31 33 HEMTSS-020(*)-12 31.65 33.65 .65
304 SS 0.75 (0.032") HEMTSS-032(*)-6 31 33 HEMTSS-032(*)-12 31.65 33.65 .65
Sheath 1.0 (0.040") HEMTSS-040(*)-6 31 33 HEMTSS-040(*)-12 31.65 33.65 .65
1.5 (0.062") HEMTSS-062(*)-6 27 29 HEMTSS-062(*)-12 27.80 29.80 .80
3.0 (0.125") HEMTSS-125(*)-6 27 29 HEMTSS-125(*)-12 27.95 29.95 .95
Copper- 0.50 (0.020") HTMTSS-020(*)-6 31 33 HTMTSS-020(*)-12 31.65 33.65 .65
Constantan 0.75 (0.032") HTMTSS-032(*)-6 31 33 HTMTSS-032(*)-12 31.65 33.65 .65
304 SS Sheath 1.0 (0.040") HTMTSS-040(*)-6 31 33 HTMTSS-040(*)-12 31.65 33.65 .65
1.5 (0.062") HTMTSS-062(*)-6 27 29 HTMTSS-062(*)-12 27.80 29.80 .80
3.0 (0.125") HTMTSS-125(*)-6 27 29 HTMTSS-125(*)-12 27.95 29.95 .95
*Specify junction type: E (exposed), G (grounded) or U (ungrounded).
†Other lengths available, consult Sales Department
To order with Inconel Sheath, Change “SS” in model no. to “IN”. No additional charge. Example: HKMTIN-125G-6, $27.
Ordering Example: HKMTSS-125G-6, subminiature transition joint probe, type K, 1.5 mm (0.125") O.D. stainless steel sheath, 150 mm (6")
length, grounded junction, $27
**For highest temperature and stability rating, change “SS” or “IN” to “XL” and see pricing on KMQXL series page.
J
K